
Men's and Masters Men's 8K and Boys' 5K Order of Finish

Bib # FIRSTNAME LASTNAME Minutes Seconds Gender Category
1571 Trevor Knechtel 15 58 M M9495
1541 Brendan Wong 17 14 M M9495
176 Kyle Smith 17 44 M M9495
157 Rowdy Reeves 18 14 M M9495
167 Joey Gargaro 20 44 M M9293

1596 Jordan Maynard 26 1 M M2029
1589 Drew Nicholson 26 18 M M2029
1590 David Palermo 26 27 M M2029
1483 Ramsey Ezzat 26 32 M M2029
1540 Lawrence Viola 27 14 M M9495
1587 Mike Murphy 27 24 M M4044
1595 Richard Knowlton 27 47 M M3039
1989 Mark Francis 28 41 M M4549
1588 John Atkinson 29 0 M M3039
1988 Thomas Nipen 29 20 M M2029
1573 Mike Moon 29 44 M M5054
1996 Will McKechnie 30 29 M M4044
155 Amiel Logan 30 42 M M3039

1998 Duncan Coo 30 47 M M4044
1481 Rob Lang 31 30 M M5559
1598 Rod Campbell 31 44 M M4549
192 Ted de St. Croix 31 59 M M5054

1564 Louie Malone 32 24 M M4044
163 Rick Woods 32 48 M M6064

1485 Keith Robinson 33 2 M M5054
1987 Steve Hosford 33 11 M M6064
181 David Ribeiro 33 24 M M5054

1983 John Halliday 34 5 M M4044
1999 Murray Stevens 34 33 M M5559
1479 Roger Brownsey 34 42 M M6064
1992 Gihan Wickremasuriya 34 55 M M3039
172 Paul Wood 35 11 M M6064
152 Gordon Flett 35 23 M M5054

1548 John Jordan 35 46 M M6064
1993 Andrew Kamara 35 57 M M5559
1991 Lance Nose 36 4 M M5559
1997 Robert Haines 37 3 M M6064
1592 Antonio Cerullo 37 21 M M4549
153 William Goldstein 37 41 M M6064

1594 Ingo Jackisch 37 50 M M5559
1599 Dickson Choy 39 10 M M3039
168 Ron Heron 39 42 M M5559
160 Nigel Barrett 41 27 M M5559



1994 Alan Brown 45 5 M M70+
150 Rob Daniel 52 55 M M70+



Men, Masters Men 8K and High School Boys' 5K--Age Categories

Bib # FIRSTNAME LASTNAME Gender Category Minutes Seconds
1596 Jordan Maynard M M2029 26 1
1589 Drew Nicholson M M2029 26 18
1590 David Palermo M M2029 26 27
1483 Ramsey Ezzat M M2029 26 32
1988 Thomas Nipen M M2029 29 20
1595 Richard Knowlton M M3039 27 47
1588 John Atkinson M M3039 29 0
155 Amiel Logan M M3039 30 42

1992 Gihan Wickremasuriya M M3039 34 55
1599 Dickson Choy M M3039 39 10
1587 Mike Murphy M M4044 27 24
1996 Will McKechnie M M4044 30 29
1998 Duncan Coo M M4044 30 47
1564 Louie Malone M M4044 32 24
1983 John Halliday M M4044 34 5
1989 Mark Francis M M4549 28 41
1598 Rod Campbell M M4549 31 44
1592 Antonio Cerullo M M4549 37 21
1573 Mike Moon M M5054 29 44
192 Ted de St. Croix M M5054 31 59

1485 Keith Robinson M M5054 33 2
181 David Ribeiro M M5054 33 24
152 Gordon Flett M M5054 35 23

1481 Rob Lang M M5559 31 30
1999 Murray Stevens M M5559 34 33
1993 Andrew Kamara M M5559 35 57
1991 Lance Nose M M5559 36 4
1594 Ingo Jackisch M M5559 37 50
168 Ron Heron M M5559 39 42
160 Nigel Barrett M M5559 41 27
163 Rick Woods M M6064 32 48

1987 Steve Hosford M M6064 33 11
1479 Roger Brownsey M M6064 34 42
172 Paul Wood M M6064 35 11

1548 John Jordan M M6064 35 46
1997 Robert Haines M M6064 37 3
153 William Goldstein M M6064 37 41

1994 Alan Brown M M70+ 45 5
150 Rob Daniel M M70+ 52 55
167 Joey Gargaro M M9293 20 44

1571 Trevor Knechtel M M9495 15 58
1541 Brendan Wong M M9495 17 14
176 Kyle Smith M M9495 17 44
157 Rowdy Reeves M M9495 18 14

1540 Lawrence Viola M M9495 27 14
*Lawrence Viola ran 8k rather than 5k





Men, Masters Men 8K Age-Graded

Bib # FIRSTNAME LASTNAME Minutes Seconds Age Age Grading
1596 Jordan Maynard 26 1 23 0.819
1589 Drew Nicholson 26 18 27 0.810
1989 Mark Francis 28 41 47 0.810
1590 David Palermo 26 27 28 0.806
1587 Mike Murphy 27 24 40 0.805
1483 Ramsey Ezzat 26 32 29 0.803
1573 Mike Moon 29 44 50 0.800
1540 Lawrence Viola 27 14 17 0.798
163 Rick Woods 32 48 61 0.798

1481 Rob Lang 31 30 55 0.787
1987 Steve Hosford 33 11 60 0.781
192 Ted de St. Croix 31 59 54 0.768

1595 Richard Knowlton 27 47 30 0.767
1479 Roger Brownsey 34 42 61 0.754
172 Paul Wood 35 11 62 0.751

1588 John Atkinson 29 0 38 0.750
1485 Keith Robinson 33 2 54 0.744
1598 Rod Campbell 31 44 49 0.744
1999 Murray Stevens 34 33 58 0.737
1996 Will McKechnie 30 29 42 0.734
1548 John Jordan 35 46 61 0.732
1998 Duncan Coo 30 47 42 0.727
1988 Thomas Nipen 29 20 27 0.727
181 David Ribeiro 33 24 50 0.712

1997 Robert Haines 37 3 61 0.707
1993 Andrew Kamara 35 57 57 0.702
155 Amiel Logan 30 42 34 0.694
153 William Goldstein 37 41 60 0.688

1991 Lance Nose 36 4 55 0.687
1564 Louie Malone 32 24 41 0.686
152 Gordon Flett 35 23 51 0.677

1594 Ingo Jackisch 37 50 58 0.673
1994 Alan Brown 45 5 73 0.665
1983 John Halliday 34 5 41 0.652
168 Ron Heron 39 42 57 0.635

1992 Gihan Wickremasuriya 34 55 38 0.623
1592 Antonio Cerullo 37 21 45 0.613
160 Nigel Barrett 41 27 55 0.598

1599 Dickson Choy 39 10 38 0.555
150 Rob Daniel 52 55 70 0.545



Women's 5K Order of Finish

Bib # FIRSTNAME LASTNAME CAT Minutes Seconds
1976 Natasha Wodak F2029 16 6
1980 Rachel Ruus F3039 17 4
1977 Katrina Allison F9495 17 28
1482 Elizabeth Primrose F5054 17 55
1984 Louise Oram F2029 18 54
1986 Katie Britton F2029 19 14
1549 Jeanie Bezdan F4549 19 21
1562 Daisy LaForce F2029 19 27
1591 Susan Gordon F5054 19 30
1495 Heather Carviel F9293 19 37
1547 Debbie Jordan F5054 19 56
191 Maureen de St. Croix F5559 19 59

1539 Dana Townsend F9495 20 5
199 Natalie Zinetti F4549 20 17

1586 Kirsten Lee F9293 20 27
1537 Miranda Menzies F9495 20 37
1978 Nazde Edeer F9495 21 3
1990 Karin Adande F2029 21 16
1985 Lynne Dueck F5054 21 26
1971 Mimi Ney F5054 22 11
1561 Janelle Brown Walkus F9495 23 41
1597 Tracy Campbell F4549 23 52
1480 Angela Aron F4044 26 15
1995 Julie Sloan F3039 27 11
166 Mary Gargaro F4549 27 50

1593 Shonna Morgan F4549 27 59
1975 Wendy Young F4549 28 35
1530 Amanda Manzardo F2029 30 7



Women's 5K Age Categories

Bib # FIRSTNAME LASTNAME GEN CAT Minutes Seconds
1976 Natasha Wodak F F2029 16 6
1984 Louise Oram F F2029 18 54
1986 Katie Britton F F2029 19 14
1562 Daisy LaForce F F2029 19 27
1990 Karin Adande F F2029 21 16
1530 Amanda Manzardo F F2029 30 7
1980 Rachel Ruus F F3039 17 4
1995 Julie Sloan F F3039 27 11
1480 Angela Aron F F4044 26 15
1549 Jeanie Bezdan F F4549 19 21
199 Natalie Zinetti F F4549 20 17

1597 Tracy Campbell F F4549 23 52
166 Mary Gargaro F F4549 27 50

1593 Shonna Morgan F F4549 27 59
1975 Wendy Young F F4549 28 35
1482 Elizabeth Primrose F F5054 17 55
1591 Susan Gordon F F5054 19 30
1547 Debbie Jordan F F5054 19 56
1985 Lynne Dueck F F5054 21 26
1971 Mimi Ney F F5054 22 11
191 Maureen de St. Croix F F5559 19 59

1495 Heather Carviel F F9293 19 37
1586 Kirsten Lee F F9293 20 27
1977 Katrina Allison F F9495 17 28
1539 Dana Townsend F F9495 20 5
1537 Miranda Menzies F F9495 20 37
1978 Nazde Edeer F F9495 21 3
1561 Janelle Brown Walkus F F9495 23 41



Women's 5K Age Graded

Bib # FIRSTNAME LASTNAME Minutes Seconds Age Age Grading
1482 Elizabeth Primrose 17 55 50 0.920
1976 Natasha Wodak 16 6 29 0.894
191 Maureen de St. Croix 19 59 58 0.893

1980 Rachel Ruus 17 4 37 0.864
1547 Debbie Jordan 19 56 54 0.859
1591 Susan Gordon 19 30 51 0.853
1977 Katrina Allison 17 28 17 0.833
1549 Jeanie Bezdan 19 21 47 0.829
1985 Lynne Dueck 21 26 54 0.799
199 Natalie Zinetti 20 17 46 0.784

1971 Mimi Ney 22 11 53 0.764
1984 Louise Oram 18 54 27 0.762
1986 Katie Britton 19 14 23 0.748
1562 Daisy LaForce 19 27 29 0.740
1495 Heather Carviel 19 37 19 0.733
1539 Dana Townsend 20 5 16 0.730
1586 Kirsten Lee 20 27 17 0.711
1537 Miranda Menzies 20 37 17 0.705
1978 Nazde Edeer 21 3 16 0.697
1990 Karin Adande 21 16 25 0.677
1597 Tracy Campbell 23 52 47 0.672
1561 Janelle Brown Walkus 23 41 17 0.614
166 Mary Gargaro 27 50 49 0.587

1480 Angela Aron 26 15 41 0.581
1593 Shonna Morgan 27 59 47 0.573
1975 Wendy Young 28 35 47 0.561
1995 Julie Sloan 27 11 38 0.547
1530 Amanda Manzardo 30 7 27 0.478



2.5K Order of FInish

Bib # FIRSTNAME LASTNAME Category Gender Minutes Seconds
1973 Thomas Nobbs M1999 M 8 56
182 Dawson Ribeiro M1999 M 8 58

1572 Hugh Graham M2000 M 8 59
185 Danielle Steer F1999 F 9 0
164 Thomas Kirkwood M2001 M 9 26

1949 Louise Forsyth F1999 F 9 30
169 Michael Mitchell M2000 M 9 32

1974 Willem Palaty M1999 M 9 35
1538 Rajeev Parmar M2000 M 9 36
180 Haley Ribeiro F2000 F 9 37

1478 Maryn Budiman F1999 F 9 45
1578 Emily Chilton F1999 F 9 46
187 Hannah Milic F2001 F 9 47

1966 Emma Rastad F1999 F 9 49
1575 Lauren Vanee F1999 F 9 53
1962 Anna Goodwin F1999 F 9 55
1525 Leiah Kirsh F1999 F 9 57
1958 Nina Watson F2001 F 9 58
194 Carly Good F1999 F 9 59

1956 Jamie Hennessy F1999 F 10 1
1964 Jenna Sim F1999 F 10 3
1560 Brent Morrison M1999 M 10 3
1477 Brooke Trainor F1999 F 10 4
1489 JJ Perovich M2001 M 10 6
174 Yoshi Matsubara M2000 M 10 8

1505 Luca Comparelli M2002 M 10 14
1584 Ian Hunter M2000 M 10 16
1582 Ryan Jensen M2001 M 10 17
1583 Jeremy Belcher M2001 M 10 18
1512 Kiaan Bondy M2001 M 10 21
1494 Emily D'Entremont F1999 F 10 25
1981 Taylor Williams F2001 F 10 29
1521 Jonathan Gilberg M2000 M 10 29
179 Marquesis Haintz F2002 F 10 30

1486 Caleb Kastelein M2001 M 10 30
1526 Hannah  Dodd F1999 F 10 31
1524 Madeleine  Pringle F1999 F 10 39
195 Maya Kobylanski F2002 F 10 44

1576 Katie Bos F2000 F 10 50
1473 Ben Bona M2000 M 10 55
193 Rori Denness F2001 F 10 57

1969 Sam Wooder M2002 M 11 3
1957 Stella Rockel F2001 F 11 4



1965 Finn Anderson M2002 M 11 6
1574 Theo Bentley M2002 M 11 8
1523 Stephanie Stressing F1999 F 11 10
1517 Lauren Quan F2000 F 11 13
1527 Zach  Vavasour M1999 M 11 14
1577 Olivia Van Noort F1999 F 11 16
165 Shaunika Suriya F2002 F 11 16

1553 Meaghan MacKenzie F1999 F 11 17
1491 Felix Allen M2002 M 11 17
1484 Cedric Ng M2001 M 11 18
1546 Katie DesLauriers F2002 F 11 24
1979 Chase Williams M2002 M 11 24
188 Lauren Gee F1999 F 11 27

1476 Danika Unger F2000 F 11 27
1515 Kennedy Randall F2000 F 11 28
1514 Matthew Cheng M2001 M 11 30
1511 Enzo Cuglietta M2001 M 11 33
1950 Christopher King M2001 M 11 37
1528 Jack Berenzy M1999 M 11 38
1502 Jordan Pallai F2002 F 11 39
1534 Dylan Klimos M2000 M 11 39
1498 Olivia Neil F2002 F 11 40
1533 Jarrett Chong M2001 M 11 41
1488 Meghan Daniell F2001 F 11 43
1507 Anna Cumming F2001 F 11 50
196 Carson Ostrinski M2000 M 11 52

1982 Millar Cumming M2002 M 11 56
1508 Charlotte Kalla F2001 F 11 57
1545 Cole Yarmoshuk M2002 M 12 0
1513 Gavin Pringle M2001 M 12 2
1967 Sam Riddell M2001 M 12 2
1542 Simon Blizzard M2002 M 12 3
1953 Heather Gadalla F2002 F 12 12
1970 Luke Parolin M2002 M 12 12
1529 Ethan Ho M1999 M 12 15
1519 Yunhyuk Kang M2000 M 12 19
1471 Mya Bekar F2000 F 12 20
1506 Aneesh Vasrhney M2002 M 12 24
1968 Julia Rastad F2002 F 12 26
1581 Anaiyah Bernier F2002 F 12 30
198 Daniella Zinetti F2001 F 12 31

1535 Nicolas Klimos M2002 M 12 32
1497 Tess Blake F2002 F 12 39
1504 Damon Huttunen M2002 M 12 42
1552 Adelia Bailey F2001 F 12 43
1579 Brianne Lowka F1999 F 12 44



197 Nicolett Duchesne F2002 F 12 45
1554 Lukas Zhanel M2001 M 12 47
1536 Tyler Klimos M2002 M 12 47
1559 Ali Jafri M2002 M 12 49
1475 Alanna Cunha F2002 F 12 57
1474 Noah Clendenin M2002 M 12 58
1944 Eric Ma M2002 M 12 59
1951 Alexander Shojania M2002 M 12 59
1955 Samie Dattani M2002 M 13 6
1503 Charlie Anthony M2002 M 13 7
1518 Justin Faraday M2000 M 13 14
1522 Matthew Campbell M2000 M 13 24
1555 Chloe Cuthbert F2000 F 13 35
1952 Arthur Speirs M2002 M 13 47
1947 Karim Qaaifm M2000 M 14 33
1580 Shianne Lowka F2001 F 14 41
1509 Varun Patel M2001 M 14 49
1510 Kevin Faraday M2001 M 14 55
1499 Maia Jefferson F2002 F 15 15
1959 Aaron Hanford M2003 M 15 18
1556 Calvin Slinn M2003 M 17 42
1565 Joshua Handford M2002 M 19 7



2.5K Age Categories

Bib # FIRSTNAME LASTNAME Age Category Minutes Seconds
185 Danielle Steer 12 F1999 9 0

1949 Louise Forsyth 12 F1999 9 30
1478 Maryn Budiman 12 F1999 9 45
1578 Emily Chilton 11 F1999 9 46
1966 Emma Rastad 12 F1999 9 49
1575 Lauren Vanee 12 F1999 9 53
1962 Anna Goodwin 12 F1999 9 55
1525 Leiah Kirsh 12 F1999 9 57
194 Carly Good 12 F1999 9 59

1956 Jamie Hennessy 11 F1999 10 1
1964 Jenna Sim 12 F1999 10 3
1477 Brooke Trainor 12 F1999 10 4
1494 Emily D'Entremont 11 F1999 10 25
1526 Hannah  Dodd 12 F1999 10 31
1524 Madeleine  Pringle 12 F1999 10 39
1523 Stephanie Stressing 12 F1999 11 10
1577 Olivia Van Noort 12 F1999 11 16
1553 Meaghan MacKenzie 12 F1999 11 17
188 Lauren Gee 11 F1999 11 27

1579 Brianne Lowka 12 F1999 12 44
180 Haley Ribeiro 10 F2000 9 37

1576 Katie Bos 10 F2000 10 50
1517 Lauren Quan 11 F2000 11 13
1476 Danika Unger 11 F2000 11 27
1515 Kennedy Randall 11 F2000 11 28
1471 Mya Bekar 11 F2000 12 20
1555 Chloe Cuthbert 11 F2000 13 35
187 Hannah Milic 10 F2001 9 47

1958 Nina Watson 10 F2001 9 58
1981 Taylor Williams 10 F2001 10 29
193 Rori Denness 10 F2001 10 57

1957 Stella Rockel 9 F2001 11 4
1488 Meghan Daniell 10 F2001 11 43
1507 Anna Cumming 10 F2001 11 50
1508 Charlotte Kalla 10 F2001 11 57
198 Daniella Zinetti 10 F2001 12 31

1552 Adelia Bailey 10 F2001 12 43
1580 Shianne Lowka 10 F2001 14 41
179 Marquesis Haintz 9 F2002 10 30
195 Maya Kobylanski 9 F2002 10 44
165 Shaunika Suriya 9 F2002 11 16

1546 Katie DesLauriers 9 F2002 11 24
1502 Jordan Pallai 9 F2002 11 39



1498 Olivia Neil 9 F2002 11 40
1953 Heather Gadalla 8 F2002 12 12
1968 Julia Rastad 9 F2002 12 26
1581 Anaiyah Bernier 9 F2002 12 30
1497 Tess Blake 9 F2002 12 39
197 Nicolett Duchesne 9 F2002 12 45

1475 Alanna Cunha 9 F2002 12 57
1499 Maia Jefferson 9 F2002 15 15
1973 Thomas Nobbs 12 M1999 8 56
182 Dawson Ribeiro 12 M1999 8 58

1974 Willem Palaty 12 M1999 9 35
1560 Brent Morrison 12 M1999 10 3
1527 Zach  Vavasour 12 M1999 11 14
1528 Jack Berenzy 12 M1999 11 38
1529 Ethan Ho 12 M1999 12 15
1572 Hugh Graham 10 M2000 8 59
169 Michael Mitchell 11 M2000 9 32

1538 Rajeev Parmar 11 M2000 9 36
174 Yoshi Matsubara 11 M2000 10 8

1584 Ian Hunter 11 M2000 10 16
1521 Jonathan Gilberg 11 M2000 10 29
1473 Ben Bona 11 M2000 10 55
1534 Dylan Klimos 10 M2000 11 39
196 Carson Ostrinski 11 M2000 11 52

1519 Yunhyuk Kang 11 M2000 12 19
1518 Justin Faraday 11 M2000 13 14
1522 Matthew Campbell 11 M2000 13 24
1947 Karim Qaaifm 11 M2000 14 33
164 Thomas Kirkwood 10 M2001 9 26

1489 JJ Perovich 10 M2001 10 6
1582 Ryan Jensen 10 M2001 10 17
1583 Jeremy Belcher 9 M2001 10 18
1512 Kiaan Bondy 10 M2001 10 21
1486 Caleb Kastelein 10 M2001 10 30
1484 Cedric Ng 10 M2001 11 18
1514 Matthew Cheng 10 M2001 11 30
1511 Enzo Cuglietta 10 M2001 11 33
1950 Christopher King 10 M2001 11 37
1533 Jarrett Chong 10 M2001 11 41
1513 Gavin Pringle 10 M2001 12 2
1967 Sam Riddell 10 M2001 12 2
1554 Lukas Zhanel 9 M2001 12 47
1509 Varun Patel 10 M2001 14 49
1510 Kevin Faraday 10 M2001 14 55
1505 Luca Comparelli 9 M2002 10 14
1969 Sam Wooder 9 M2002 11 3



1965 Finn Anderson 9 M2002 11 6
1574 Theo Bentley 8 M2002 11 8
1491 Felix Allen 9 M2002 11 17
1979 Chase Williams 8 M2002 11 24
1982 Millar Cumming 9 M2002 11 56
1545 Cole Yarmoshuk 9 M2002 12 0
1542 Simon Blizzard 9 M2002 12 3
1970 Luke Parolin 9 M2002 12 12
1506 Aneesh Vasrhney 9 M2002 12 24
1535 Nicolas Klimos 9 M2002 12 32
1504 Damon Huttunen 9 M2002 12 42
1536 Tyler Klimos 9 M2002 12 47
1559 Ali Jafri 9 M2002 12 49
1474 Noah Clendenin 9 M2002 12 58
1944 Eric Ma 9 M2002 12 59
1951 Alexander Shojania 9 M2002 12 59
1955 Samie Dattani 9 M2002 13 6
1503 Charlie Anthony 9 M2002 13 7
1952 Arthur Speirs 9 M2002 13 47
1565 Joshua Handford 9 M2002 19 7
1959 Aaron Hanford 8 M2003 15 18
1556 Calvin Slinn 8 M2003 17 42



3.5K Order of Finish

Bib # FIRSTNAME LASTNAME Age Category Gender Mins Secs
186 Michael Milic 13 M1998 M 11 1

1972 Isaac Wadhwani 13 M1997 M 11 6
1961 Kayden Sim 14 M1997 M 11 53
1945 Liam McKay 15 M1996 M 12 3
1490 Jude Klassen 14 M1997 M 12 5
158 Rachel Jones 14 F1997 F 12 5

1543 Addy Townsend 13 F1997 F 12 9
1472 Julia Greer 12 F1998 F 12 12
1493 Peter Milobar 15 M1996 M 12 55
1550 George Brownrigg 14 M1997 M 13 9
189 Jordan Gee 14 M1997 M 13 16

1585 Aimee Shannon 13 F1998 F 13 45
1470 Kiana Bekar 12 F1998 F 14 8
1960 Anna Laktionova 15 F1996 F 14 13
1954 Mikayk Tinkham 12 F1998 F 14 14
1948 Stephanie Cho 14 F1997 F 14 21
1946 Samantha Cho 12 F1998 F 14 36
190 Sammi Klymchuk 13 F1998 F 15 15

1940 Madison Wong 15 F1996 F 15 26



3.5K Age Categories

Bib # FIRSTNAME LASTNAME Age Category Gender Mins Secs
1960 Anna Laktionova 15 F1996 F 14 13
1940 Madison Wong 15 F1996 F 15 26
158 Rachel Jones 14 F1997 F 12 5

1543 Addy Townsend 13 F1997 F 12 9
1948 Stephanie Cho 14 F1997 F 14 21
1472 Julia Greer 12 F1998 F 12 12
1585 Aimee Shannon 13 F1998 F 13 45
1470 Kiana Bekar 12 F1998 F 14 8
1954 Mikayk Tinkham 12 F1998 F 14 14
1946 Samantha Cho 12 F1998 F 14 36
190 Sammi Klymchuk 13 F1998 F 15 15

1945 Liam McKay 15 M1996 M 12 3
1493 Peter Milobar 15 M1996 M 12 55
1972 Isaac Wadhwani 13 M1997 M 11 6
1961 Kayden Sim 14 M1997 M 11 53
1490 Jude Klassen 14 M1997 M 12 5
1550 George Brownrigg 14 M1997 M 13 9
189 Jordan Gee 14 M1997 M 13 16
186 Michael Milic 13 M1998 M 11 1
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